Q Spring Term 2026 Clubs

Drama 1/2/3
Cookery
Football 1/2
Journalism
Girls Football

Science

Sewing

Netball

Choir

Tennis

Football 3/4/5/6
Basketball
Cheerleading
Gardening Club
Cross Country
Multi Sports
Outdoor Learning
Drama 4/5/6
Gardening Club

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

12.00-12.45
15:10-16:10
15:00-16:00
12:30-13:00
15:10-16:10
15:10-16:20

15:10-16:10

15:10 - 16:10

12:30 - 13:00
15:10- 16:10
15:10 - 16:10
7.45-8.25

12:30 - 13:00
12:30 - 13:00
15:10 - 16:10
15:10 - 16:10
15:10 - 16:10
12:15-13:00
12:15-13:00

12/01 - 16/03
12/01 - 16/03
12/01 - 23/03
13/01-17/03
13/01 -24/03
13/01 - 24/03
13/01-17/03
13/01-17/03
Excl 03/03

14/01 - 18/03
14/01 - 18/03
14/01 - 25/03
15/01 - 19/03
15/01 - 19/03
15/01 - 19/03
15/01 - 19/03
15/01 - 19/03
15/01 - 19/03
09/01 —20/03
19/09 — 12/12

1/2/3

5/6

1/2

5/6

3/4/5/6
1/2/3/4/5/6

3/4/5/6

4/5/6

3/4/5/6
1/2/3/4/5/6
3/4/5/6
3/4/5/6
4/5/6
2/3
3/4/5/6
1/2/3/4
4/5/6
4/5/6
4/5/6

£72

£72

See Reading FC website

£36

See Reading FC website

See Fizz Pop Science website
£78.75

Oh Sew Creative

£40

FOC

£72

See Reading FC website
See Berkshire Bulldogs website
£45

£36

£35 excludes 2 race days
See Reading FC website
£40

£72

£36

Hollow
Classroom/kitchen
Field

Classroom

Field

Classroom

The Den

Playground

Hollow
Playground

Field
Playground/Hall
Hollow

Garden

Outside

Field

Outdoor learning
Hollow

Outside



