



# Spring Term 2026 Clubs

Club	Day	Time	Dates	Year	Cost	Where
<b>Drama 1/2/3</b>	Monday	12.00-12.45	12/01 - 16/03	1/2/3	£72	Hollow
<b>Cookery</b>	Monday	15:10-16:10	12/01 - 16/03	5/6	£72	Classroom/kitchen
<b>Football 1/2</b>	Monday	15:00-16:00	12/01 – 23/03	1/2	See Reading FC website	Field
<b>Journalism</b>	Tuesday	12:30-13:00	13/01 - 17/03	5/6	£36	Classroom
<b>Girls Football</b>	Tuesday	15:10-16:10	13/01 – 24/03	3/4/5/6	See Reading FC website	Field
<b>Science</b>	Tuesday	15:10-16:20	13/01 - 24/03	1/2/3/4/5/6	See Fizz Pop Science website	Classroom
<b>Sewing</b>	Tuesday	15:10-16:10	13/01 - 17/03	3/4/5/6	£78.75 Oh Sew Creative	The Den
<b>Netball</b>	Tuesday	15:10 - 16:10	13/01 - 17/03 Excl 03/03	4/5/6	£40	Playground
<b>Choir</b>	Wednesday	12:30 - 13:00	14/01 - 18/03	3/4/5/6	FOC	Hollow
<b>Tennis</b>	Wednesday	15:10 - 16:10	14/01 - 18/03	1/2/3/4/5/6	£72	Playground
<b>Football 3/4/5/6</b>	Wednesday	15:10 - 16:10	14/01 - 25/03	3/4/5/6	See Reading FC website	Field
<b>Basketball</b>	Thursday	7.45-8.25	15/01 - 19/03	3/4/5/6	See Berkshire Bulldogs website	Playground/Hall
<b>Cheerleading</b>	Thursday	12:30 - 13:00	15/01 - 19/03	4/5/6	£45	Hollow
<b>Gardening Club</b>	Thursday	12:30 - 13:00	15/01 - 19/03	2/3	£36	Garden
<b>Cross Country</b>	Thursday	15:10 - 16:10	15/01 - 19/03	3/4/5/6	£35 excludes 2 race days	Outside
<b>Multi Sports</b>	Thursday	15:10 - 16:10	15/01 - 19/03	1/2/3/4	See Reading FC website	Field
<b>Outdoor Learning</b>	Thursday	15:10 - 16:10	15/01 – 19/03	4/5/6	£40	Outdoor learning
<b>Drama 4/5/6</b>	Friday	12:15 – 13:00	09/01 – 20/03	4/5/6	£72	Hollow
<b>Gardening Club</b>	Friday	12:15 – 13:00	19/09 – 12/12	4/5/6	£36	Outside